
Comunale di TRECASALI

2 tempi x 25 min

JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB

LANGHIRANESE

AURORA

JUNIOR V.BAG.

SAN LEO-C.S.M.

GUSSOLA

ASTRA

FORNOVO

14.30 A1 - A2 JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB - LANGHIRANESE

15.30 B1 - B2 SAN LEO-C.S.M. - GUSSOLA

16.30 A3 - A4 AURORA - JUNIOR V.BAG.

14.30 B3 - B4 ASTRA - FORNOVO

15.30 A1 - A3 JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB - AURORA

15.00 A2 - A4 LANGHIRANESE - JUNIOR V.BAG.

16.00 B1 - B3 SAN LEO-C.S.M. - ASTRA

15.00 B2 - B4 GUSSOLA - FORNOVO

16.00 A2 - A3 LANGHIRANESE - AURORA

14.30 B1 - B4 SAN LEO-C.S.M. - FORNOVO

15.30 A1 - A4 JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB - JUNIOR V.BAG.

16.30 B2 - B3 GUSSOLA - ASTRA

15.00

16.00

15.00

16.00

15.00

16.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

3° - 4° POSTO

1° - 2° POSTO

12/01/08

26/01/08

16/02/08

23/02/08

7° - 8° POSTO

5° - 6° POSTO

15/12/07

SEM - 1°A - 2°B

5_8 - 3°A - 4°B

SEM - 2°A - 1°B

02/02/08

09/02/08
5_8 - 4°A - 3°B

22/12/07

19/01/08

B3

B4

GIRONE A

GIRONE B

CAMPO DI GIOCO

DURATA PARTITE

CALENDARIO UFFICIALE DEL TORNEO

PREMIAZIONI FINALI

A1

A2

A3

A4

B1

B2

JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB
2° TORNEO DELLA BASSA

CATEGORIA 1995

JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB A.S.D.

Via  IV Novembre, s.n. - 43052 Colorno (PR)

Tel. (+39) 0521 815864 - Fax (+39) 0521 815864

www.juniorfc.it   e-mail info@juniorfc.it


